design & print looR professional

Branded Duplicate &
Triplicate Books

Ideal for

v Invoices « Delivery Notes v Low cost

v’ Jobsheets « Workpads etc etc v Sets, Pads or Books available

tel: 01226 288993

Ask our design team today how they can help with a bespoke design

print prices

A6 A6 Numbered A5 A5 Numbered A4 A4 Numbered

10 x 50
20 x 50

2 Part

10 x 50
20 x 50

3 Part

£81.34

£96.78

£89.61

£104.97

£102.28

£117.66

£93.46

£108.82

£109.97

£125.35

£138.44

£153.78

£86.49

£101.50

£99.17

£114.55

£122.89

£138.26

£98.96

£114.35

£122.51

£137.89

£179.63

£195.02

Above prices are for black print only single sided, all copies alike. Perforated books same price as Numbered pads.
Wrap around shields £0.70 extra per book/pad. Front cover print extra. Price includes delivery to one address. VAT and design extra.

yes. everything. one source.
Ok IS

workwear &
toners & inkR ppe recycling

tel: 01226 288993

e: info@bos4designandprint.co.uk www.bos4you.co.uk
12-18 Summer Lane, Barnsley S70 6BN
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