

design & print look professional

Branded Duplicate & Triplicate Books

Ideal for

- ✓ Invoices ✓ Delivery Notes
- ✓ Jobsheets
 ✓ Workpads etc etc

✓ Low cost

✓ Sets, Pads or Books available

tel: 01226 288993

Ask our design team today how they can help with a bespoke design

print prices		A6	A6 Numbered	A5	A5 Numbered	A4	A4 Numbered
2 Part	10 x 50	£81.34	£96.78	£89.61	£104.97	£102.28	£117.66
	20 x 50	£93.46	£108.82	£109.97	£125.35	£138.44	£153.78
3 Part	10 x 50	£86.49	£101.50	£99.17	£114.55	£122.89	£138.26
	20 x 50	£98.96	£114.35	£122.51	£137.89	£179.63	£195.02

Above prices are for black print only single sided, all copies alike. Perforated books same price as Numbered pads. Wrap around shields £0.70 extra per book/pad. Front cover print extra. Price includes delivery to one address. VAT and design extra.

yes, everything, one source.



























tel: 01226 288993